TOWN OF WAYLAND
NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF TOWN BOARDS/COMMITTEES/COMMISSIONS

Posted in accordance with the provisions of the Open Meeting Law

NAME OF BOARD/COMM: Trust Fund Commission

FILED BY: Zoe Pierce

DATE OF MEETING: 1/15/2019

TIME OF MEETING: 5:30PM

PLACE OF MEEETING: TM Conference Room

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

AGENDA

TRUST FUND COMMISSION
MEETING AGENDA
1/15/2019

Call to Order

Public Comment

Review/Approve Minutes 9/17/18

Performance Review of Funds as of December 31, 2018

Status Report of Pending Items with Departing Treasurer/Collector

Topics not Reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of Meeting
Adjourn



